Mustang Schedule

Games Located at:

Week 3

Farmington Elem Baseball Fields 200 West 200 South

Revised 5/3 * Red Color Dates are Make up Games
Week 4

Wednesday, April 27, 2016

Tuesday, May 03, 2016

5:00pm
6:30pm

John Connors
Fletcher Roberts

Ryan Hunt
Josh Barber

Bronco Field

Jason Streiff
Ken Bird

Brodee Burt
Preston Steel

5:00pm
6:30pm

4/28/2016 - Rain out

Wednesday, May 04, 2016

Bronco Field

Jessie Pond
Scott Brimhall

Jason Streiff
Brodee Burt

5:00pm
6:30pm

Scott Brimhall
John Connors

Josh Barber
Sherm Hadley

5:00pm
6:30pm

Friday, April 29, 2016

Thursday, May 05, 2016

5:00pm Kelly Egan Preston Steel

6:30pm Sherm Hadley Ken Bird
Week 5

5:00pm Jason Streiff Jessie Pond

6:30pm Brodee Burt Scott Brimhall

Bronco Field

5:00pm
6:30pm

Fletcher Roberts
Jessie Pond

Kelly Egan
Ryan Hunt

Friday, May 06, 2016

Jessie Pond
Kelly Egan

5:00pm
6:30pm

John Connors
Jason Streiff

Week 6

Tuesday, May 10, 2016

Tuesday, May 17, 2016

Bronco Field

Ken Bird
Preston Steel

Scott Brimhall
Josh Barber

5:00pm
6:30pm

Bronco Field

Jessie Pond
Kelly Egan

Brodee Burt
Ken Bird

5:00pm
6:30pm

Wednesday, May 11, 2016

Wednesday, May 18, 2016

5:00pm Fletcher Roberts Sherm Hadley 5:00pm Ken Bird John Connors
6:30pm Ryan Hunt Brodee Burt 6:30pm Ryan Hunt Jason Streiff
Thursday, May 12, 2016 Thursday, May 19, 2016
Bronco Field Bronco Field
5:00pm John Connors Preston Steel 5:00pm Kelly Egan Sherm Hadley
6:30pm Scott Brimhall Fletcher Roberts 6:30pm Preston Steel Scott Brimhall

Friday, May 13, 2016

Friday, May 20, 2016

Jason Streiff
Ryan Hunt

5:00pm
6:30pm

Sherm Hadley
Josh Barber

Fletcher Roberts
Josh Barber

Jessie Pond
Brodee Burt

5:00pm
6:30pm

m KNOTHOLE CLUB

SALT LAKE BEES



Week 7

Week 8

Tuesday, May 31, 2016

Tuesday, May 24, 2016

Bronco Field

Brodee Burt
Scott Brimhall

5:00pm Bron
6:30pm Bron

Sherm Hadley
Ryan Hunt

Bronco Field

John Connors
Jason Streiff

5:00pm Bron
6:30pm Bron

Brodee Burt
Josh Barber

Wednesday, June 01, 2016

Wednesday, May 25, 2016

Mustang Field

Ken Bird
Jessie Pond

Josh Barber
Kelly Egan

5:00pm Must
6:30pm Must

Thursday, May 26, 2016

Bronco Field

Preston Steel
John Connors

Jason Streiff
Fletcher Roberts

5:00pm Bron
6:30pm Bron

Friday, May 27, 2016

Mustang Field

Scott Brimhall
Preston Steel

5:00pm Must
6:30pm Must

Kelly Egan
Fletcher Roberts

* Red color dates are Make up Games!

Mustang Field

5:00pm Must
6:30pm Must

Ken Bird
Jessie Pond

Mustang Field

Ryan Hunt
Sherm Hadley

5:00pm Must
6:30pm Must

Kelly Egan
John Connors

Mustang Field

Josh Barber
Jason Streiff

Jessie Pond
Ryan Hunt

5:00pm Must
6:30pm Must

801-451-0953

Josh Barber
Preston Steel

FARMINGTON PARKS & REC










